PadlocksPadlocks
& Padlock Accessories
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Padlocks
2 An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Lockwood padlocks and padlock
accessories are quality products designed
and manufactured to stringent Lockwood

Primarily used for special keying applications.
High purity, diecast, zinc alloy case.
6.4 mm zinc plated hardened steel shackle.
Disc tumbler mechanism.
Self latching, single locking mechanism.
Rating
Corrosion Resistance Rating 2
Available Pack Variations
MK LS KA KD
212/19/D/11 • • • •
212/38/D/11 • • • •
212/50/D/11 • • • •
212/80/D/11 • • • •
212 Contract Series Padlock Dimensions
A B C D E
212/19/D/11 29 34 4.8 19 16
212/38/D/11 29 34 4.8 38 16
212/50/D/11 29 34 4.8 50 16
212/80/D/11 29 34 4.8 80 16
Ordering Procedure
11
Padlocks
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand

Security Rating 3, 5, 6 & 7
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/31/100/DP 100 mm long Padbolt
PA/32/100/DP 100 mm long Padbolt with 30 mm padlock
PA/31/150/DP 150 mm long Padbolt
PA/32/150/DP 150 mm long Padbolt with 40 mm padlock
PA/31/200/DP 200 mm long Padbolt
PA/32/200/DP 200 mm long Padbolt with 50 mm padlock
PA/33/200/DP 200 mm long heavy duty
Padbolts
Padbolts – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E F G H Rating
PA/31/100/DP & PA/32/100/DP 100 35 15 28 25 42 9.5 8.3 3 3
PA/31/150/DP & PA/32/150/DP 150 52 20 38 40 63 12.5 11 5 3
PA/31/200/DP & PA/32/200/DP 200 52 20 38 40 63 12.5 11 6 3
PA/33/200/DP 200 52 20 38 40 63 12.5 11 7 3
Locking Plates – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E Rating
PA/14/70/DP 75 35 N/A 5 12 5 3
PA/13/70/DP 75 40 34 5 13 6 3
23
Padlock Accessories
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Lockwood Locking Plates are designed for surface

D
B
E
A
24
Padlock Accessories
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
D
C
A B
EF
Locking Plates with Shackle Guard – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E F Rating
PA/11/70/DP 70 40 39 5 13 50 7 3
PA/12/70/DP 70 40 39 5 13 50 7 3
Lockwood Locking Plates with Shackle Guard are
designed for surface mounting where high security is
required.
Features & Specifications

Security Rating 3 & 5
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/21/90/DP 90 mm long Hasp and Staple
PA/22/90/DP 90 mm long Hasp and Staple with 30 mm padlock
PA/21/120/DP 120 mm long Hasp and Staple
PA/22/120/DP 120 mm long Hasp and Staple with 40 mm padlock
Hasp and Staple – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E Rating

Security Rating 6
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/21/130/DP 130 mm long Hasp and Staple
PA/22/130/DP 130 mm long Hasp and Staple with 50 mm padlock
Hasp and Staple - Covered – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E Rating

Security Rating 7
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/21/190/DP 190 mm long Hasp and Staple
Hasp and Staple - Heavy Duty – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E Rating

Security Rating 6
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/23/160/DP 160 mm long Hasp and Staple
Hasp and Staple - Hinged – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E Rating

Security Rating 7
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/25/105/DP 105 mm long Hasp and Staple
Hasp and Staple - Pivoting – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D E Rating

Security Rating 6, 7, 8 & 9
Corrosion Rating 3
The security rating was achieved using the fasteners
supplied in the pack. The use of fasteners other
than those supplied may affect the security of
this product.
Pack Variations
Available in display pack only.
Choosing the Right Padlock
For the best results it is recommended that a
Lockwood padlock with the same security rating
as the accessory be selected.
When the padlock and accessory are combined
the lower of the two respective ratings will apply.
Catalogue Number
PA/41/600/DP 8 mm dia x 600 mm long manganese steel chain
PA/41/900/DP 8 mm dia x 900 mm long manganese steel chain
PA/42/600/DP 10 mm dia x 600 mm long manganese steel chain
PA/42/900/DP 10 mm dia x 900 mm long manganese steel chain
PA/42/1200/DP 10 mm dia x 1200 mm long manganese steel chain
PA/43/900/DP 12 mm dia x 900 mm long manganese steel chain
PA/44/600/DP 8 mm dia x 600 mm long alloy steel chain
PA/44/1200/DP 8 mm dia x 1200 mm long alloy steel chain
Chains – Dimensions & Ratings
Security Corrosion
Rating Resistance
A B C D Rating